Features
• Suitable with 12V/8Ah & 12V/12Ah
sealed rechargeable lead battery
• Adjustable shoulder straps with
back cushion
• Auto cut-off system for saving of
battery
• PPCP injection moulded 16 lit. tank
& skirt
• Vitron valves, polypropylene pump
body, santopren diaphragm
Suitable for row & ground crops like
cotton, soyabean, vegetables, tea & coffee
plantations, orchards
Technical Description
Code  AHV16/8AHBR AHV16/12AHBR
Tank capacity
Charger
16 litres
Battery 12V/8AH 12V/12AH
Length of lance (cm) Min - 55, Max- 80
Weight with battery
Working pressure (psi)
L x W x H (mm) 380x207x495
Min - 40, Max - 60
5.1 kg (approx) 6.3 kg (approx)
Pump 3.8 ltr./min (Free flow discharge)
electric motor operated 12V
3.1 ltr./min (Free flow discharge)
electric motor operated 12V
Input AC: 220V, 50Hz
Output DC: 12V, 1.1A
Input AC: 220V, 50Hz
Output DC: 12V, 1.7A
BATTERY OPERATED SPRAYER
ASPEE HIVOL
CODE: AHV16/8AHBR
            AHV16/12AHBR